RALPH MOLA State	of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secreta		Fee: \$50.00
Secretary of State	Division Of Business 148 W. River S Providence RI 0290 (401) 222-30	Services treet )4-2615	
Foreign Business Corpor Annual Report Filing Period: January 1 - March 1			
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2- annual report within thirty (30) day (c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee	s after the time prescribed by		
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2013	3		
1. Corporate ID No. 0001	16647		
2. Name of Corporation $\underline{MO}$	NDO USA, INC.		
3. Street Address Principal Bu	siness Office:		
No. and Street: <u>1100 EAST H</u> City or Town: <u>CONSHOHO</u>		50 State: <u>PA</u> Zip: <u>19428</u> C	ountry: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>IL</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Cha	racter of Business Conducte	d in Rhode Island	
THE SALE AND INSTALLA	TION OF TRACK FOR TR	ACK AND FIELD.	
7. Names and Addresses of the All officers and directors m			
Title	Individual Name	Address	
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, State, Zip C	ode, Country
PRESIDENT	FEDERICO STROPPIANA	2655 RUE FRANCIS HI LAVAL, QU H7L3S8 CA	
TREASURER	SCOTT MACRURY	2655 RUE FRANCIS HI LAVAL, QU H7L3S8 CA	
SECRETARY	HELENE FOURNIER	2655 RUE FRANCIS HI LAVAL, QU H7L3S8 CA	
VICE PRESIDENT	MAURIZIO STROPPIANA	2655 RUE FRANCIS HI LAVAL, QU H7L3S8 CA	JGHES
DIRECTOR	MARCO STROPPIANA	2655 RUE FRANCIS H	

DIRECTOR	FEDERICO STROPPIANA		2655 RUE FRANCIS HUGHES LAVAL, QU H7L3S8 CAN		
					-
3. Shares Authorized and Issu	led				
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Val	ue Per Share	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding <i>Num of</i> <i>Shares</i>
CNP		\$0.0000		100,000.00	50000
or individuals signing this in signatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corporat	strument constitutes perjury, that this in ion, and that the fac	the affir strument ts stated	mation or ac is that indiv herein are t	cknowledgement idual's act and d	of the eed or the
or individuals signing this in signatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corporat electronic filing, in complian By <u>SCOTT MACRURY</u> Signature of Authorized Ro <u>AUTHORIZED AGENT</u> Title	strument constitutes perjury, that this in ion, and that the fac ce with R.I. Gen. La epresentative of the C <u>ATTORNEY</u>	the affir strument ts stated ws § 7-1.	mation or ac is that indiv herein are t 2. n	cknowledgement idual's act and d rue, as of the dat	of the eed or the e of the
Signature of Authorized Re AUTHORIZED AGENT	strument constitutes perjury, that this in ion, and that the fac ce with R.I. Gen. La epresentative of the C <u>ATTORNEY</u>	the affir strument ts stated ws § 7-1.	mation or ac is that indiv herein are t 2. n	cknowledgement idual's act and d rue, as of the dat	of the eed or the e of the